
November 22, 1948 

14535 
14538 
14547 
14548 
14549 
14552 

14553 
14554 

14555 
14556 
14557 
14561 
14562 
14563 
14564 
14565 
14566 
14567 
14568 

14569 
14570 
14572 

14573 
145 7H 
14575 
14576 
14577 
14578 
14579 
14580 
14581 
14582 . 
14584 
14585 
14586 
14587 © 

County Clerk, present. 

W. H. Wood 
G. M. George 

Domestic Laundry 
Earl Maybee 
Gates Lumber & Coal Co. 
SHeppey Outdoor Adv. Co. 
Brix Printing Co. 
Wait Mfg. Co. 
Frank Parker 
Acme Glass Co. 
Strauss Supply Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Guy Willibey 
Banknote Printing Co. 
Jesse D. Walker 
Clock Shop 
Leonard Hatfield 
W. H. Wood 
Midwest Marble « Tile Co. 
Alexander Drug Co. 
McRoberts-Lane 
Fox-Vliet Drug Co. 
§. E. Massengill Co. 
Springer Glinic 
Scott Rice Co, 
Abbott Laboratories 
Curtain's Prescription Laboratory 
Fred E,. Woodson, M.D. 
Winterringer Funeral Home 
Tollesons Rexall Store 
Keith Drug 
Tayloe Paper Co. 
Mrs Ema Youngheim 
Charles Ross 
James R, Goodhead 

WHEREUPON, a recess is hereby taken until 2:30 O'clock P. M. 

Commissioner Bailey and Commissioner Evans, present. 
Commissioner Couch, absent. 

Stamps 
Supplies 

t 

Lumber 

Pipe 
Service 

it 

Supplies 
' Travel 
Service 
Supplies 

t 

Foreign Fees 
Supplies 
Stamps 
Supplies 
Service 

h 

Merchandise 

Supplies 
. Drugs 

tt 

Anaesthetic 
Supplies 
Drugs 

“tH 

Services 
i 

Oo Drugs 
' 

Supplies 
Premiums 

tl 
7 

H
O
W
 

ee
 

e 

N
O
 

W
o
 

56 
. 197.76 
154.00 
24.00 
52.15 
17.65 
7.50 

10.00 
400 
1.50 

13.13 
1.25 

36.00 
150.30 
2.85 
5.00 

20.00 
269.00 
99.57 

251.16 
360.51 
67.35 
10.00 
4, 30 

256.11 
9.25 

70.00 
56.00 
68.80 
94.35 
43.00 
1.50 
2.00 
3.00 

AFTER RECESS 2:30 O'clock P.M. 

William P. Gable, Jr. 

Claude W. Bailey, Chairman, presiding, the following official business was 

transacted: 

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and 

unanimously carried, that the matter of the consideration of the bids on the cons- 

truction of the Booker T. Washington High School be passed for further consideration 

until Tuesday, November 23, 1948, at the hour of 10:00 O'clock A. M. 

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and 

unanimously carried that the following requests of the County Clerk for transfer of 

equipment be and the same are hereby approved: 

1 Adding 1 Machine No. 9-1442893 from the County Clerk's Office 
to the County Treasurer's Office. 

1 Automatic Time Stamp from the County Clerk's Office to the 
Sheriff's Office. 

1 Adding Machine No. 10-1457578, from the County Clerk's ‘Office 
to the State Auditor's Office. 

“Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and 

unanimously carried, that the following request of the County Treasurer for transfer 

of equipment be and the same is hereby approved. 

4 Hand-operated Time Stamp from the County Treagurer's Office to 

the County Clerk's Office.


