			•	14.	
14535	-	W. H. Wood	Stamps	\$	5.00
14538		G. M. George	Supplies		8.25
14547		Domestic Laundry	11		1.56
14548		Earl Maybee	${\tt Lumber}$		197.76
14549	_	Gates Lumber & Coal Co.	Pipe		154.00
14552		Shappey Outdoor Adv. Co.	Service		24.00
14553	_	Brix Printing Co.	11 .		52.15
14554	,	Wait Mfg. Co.	Supplies		17.65
14555		Frank Parker	Travel		7.50
14556		Acme Glass Co.	Service		10.00
14557	_	Strauss Supply Co.	Supplies		44.00
14561		Tulsa Stationery Co.	. 1		1.50
-1 -1 -1		Moulder-Oldham Co.	11		13.13
		Guy Willibey	Foreign Fees		1.25
- 1 - 1	-		Supplies		36.00
4	-		Stamps		150.30
14566	-	Clock Shop	Supplies		2.85
14567		Leonard Hatfield	Service		5.00
		W. H. Wood	11.		20.00
	•	Midwest Marble & Tile Co.	H		269.00
14569		Alexander Drug Co.	Merchandise		99.57
14570		McRoberts-Lane	Supplies		251.16
14572			Drugs		360.51
		Fox-Vliet Drug Co.	DI UES		67.35
14574	•		Anaesthetic		10.00
14575		Springer Clinic	Supplies	•	4.30
			# #		256.11
14577		Abbott Laboratories	Drugs '"		9.25
14578		Curtain's Prescription Laboratory	Services		70.00
14579		Fred E. Woodson, M.D.	2elv IGes		56.00
14580		Winterringer Funeral Home	•		68.80
14581		Tollesons Rexall Store	Drugs		
14582		Keith Drug	~ " "		94.35
14584		Tayloe Paper Co.	Supplies		43.00
14585		Mrs Ema Youngheim	Premiums		1.50
14586		Charles Ross	- 11		2.00
14587		James R. Goodhead	и.		3.00

WHEREUPON, a recess is hereby taken until 2:30 O'clock P. M.

AFTER RECESS 2:30 O'clock P.M.

Commissioner Bailey and Commissioner Evans, present. William P. Gable, Jr. County Clerk, present. Commissioner Couch, absent.

Claude W. Bailey, Chairman, presiding, the following official business was transacted:

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and unanimously carried, that the matter of the consideration of the bids on the construction of the Booker T. Washington High School be passed for further consideration until Tuesday, November 23, 1948, at the hour of 10:00 O'clock A. M.

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and unanimously carried that the following requests of the County Clerk for transfer of equipment be and the same are hereby approved:

- 1 Adding Machine No. 9-1442893 from the County Clerk's Office to the County Treasurer's Office.
- l Automatic Time Stamp from the County Clerk's Office to the Sheriff's Office.
- 1 Adding Machine No. 10-1457578, from the County Clerk's Office to the State Auditor's Office.

Motion made by Commissioner Evans, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and unanimously carried, that the following request of the County Treasurer for transfer of equipment be and the same is hereby approved.

1 Hand-operated Time Stamp from the County Treasurer's Office to the County Clerk's Office.